
Pinnacle Cross Country 2019 Schedule

Date Location

Wed. Aug. 14 Highland Invitational

Thurs. Aug. 22 Green River Invitational (Boys)

Sat. Sept. 7 Richfield Open

Mon. Sept. 9 Stewart Foster Invitational (Huntington)

Wed. Sept. 11 Moab Red Rocks Invitational (Girls)

Thurs. Sept. 19 Monument Valley Invitational

Fri. Oct. 4 Whitehorse Invitational

Wed. Oct. 9 Provo Titan Meet

Wed. Oct. 16 Region 19 Championships (Huntington Lake)

Wed. Oct. 23 State Championship- Salt Lake City


